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

chilifen; pots OK, Tdrpance,

Realty, 4117 Redande

Ilv'nrh Boulevard, FR 0§

ONE Hedroom' Houss wlth A

And refrigerator, In Iu!‘ .
tion, §76 per u\nu\lh l

capt \ml child, DA 6-3681 A!lar

nn

4:30
§$00 — 2 nr DROOM. Practically
¢, Fencod dlsposal
A 81008 eves

nlun« l"A H- 81

$80
I'umdi‘ 0K,
N &
Beach Unulmunl
2-BEDEOOM hou
ront  with option
rm\nw furniture, Soll all or
ast Desford, 2
-lnrkn m;rul ot (4ll‘lﬂll on

m*w I-bud

FR_6-6408

Wil well or
ta buy,

[LEH
| 894 :»-IA)VLLY -hnlrunm house
alono on Yot Near totd,
| N & L Realty, 4ll'l llhdnmln
i HBeach Houl
1OUSE

thar

..
B

o
sohool

Iy, 4117 leundo

& L
Rench B el S




